Residential — Internet Only

Package

Silver Fibre

Gold Fibre
Basic Internet

Packages
Platinum Fibre

Diamond Fibre

Silver Fibre

Gold Fibre

Premium Internet
Packages

Platinum Fibre

Diamond Fibre

Download

Speed

250 Mbps

500 Mbps

750 Mbps

1 Gbps

250 Mbps

500 Mbps

750 Mbps

1 Gbps

Upload
Speed

60 Mbps

100 Mbps

200 Mbps

250 Mbps

250 Mbps

500 Mbps

750 Mbps

1 Gbps

Premium

Internet Only
ONT

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

“oconma | owemrs | savons | sévoi

Installation Monthly Installation Monthly Installation Monthly Installation Monthly

€500

€500

€500

€500

€500

€500

€500

€500

* Wi-Fi Access Point: €9,99 per month subject to a 24-month contract. IVA Included.

All pricing includes IVA and is subject to location survey

€ 36,99

€44,99

€75,99

TEOLE

€62,99

€72,99

€94,99

€114,99

€350

€350

€350

€350

€350

€350

€350

€350

€29,99

€ 36,99

€52,99

€73,99

€51,99

€57,99

€ 68,99

€ 83,99

€250 €29,99 FREE €29,99
€250 €36,99 FREE €36,99
€250 €52,99 FREE €52,99
€250 €73,99 FREE €73,99
€250 €51,99 FREE €51,99
€250 €57,99 FREE €57,99
€250 €68,99 FREE €68,99
€250 € 83,99 FREE € 83,99

) L_AZER

BUILT FOR SPEED



Residential — P2MP /AirFibre Internet

et | NoGomine | oo | sawemrs | 2evonis

Only ONT Installation Monthly Installation Monthly Installation Monthly Installation Monthly
ng’ps Included €500  €41,99 €350  €3499 €250  €3499  FREE €34,99
lol(J)pl\:I(E)ps Included €500 €47,60 €350 €39,99 €250 €39,99 FREE € 39,99

All pricing includes IVA and is subject to location survey.

) L_AZER

BUILT FOR SPEED



Business — Internet Only

Package

Silver Fibre

Gold Fibre
Basic Internet

Packages
Platinum Fibre

Diamond Fibre

Silver Fibre

Gold Fibre

Premium Internet
Packages

Platinum Fibre

Diamond Fibre

* Wi-Fi Access Point: €9,99 per month subject to a 24-month contract. IVA Excluded.

Download

Speed

250Mbps

500Mbps

750Mbps

1 Gbps

250Mbps

500Mbps

750Mbps

1 Gbps

Upload
Speed

20Mbps

40Mbps

100Mbps

200Mbps

250Mbps

500Mbps

750Mbps

1 Gbps

All pricing excludes IVA and is subject to location survey.

Premium

Internet Only
ONT

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

oconras | owonts | iawonns | sevonits

Installation Monthly Installation Monthly Installation Monthly Installation Monthly

€500

€500

€500

€500

€500

€500

€500

€500

€39,99

€49,99

€84,99

€114,99

€180

€192

€216

€240

€350

€350

€350

€350

€350

€350

€350

€350

€34,99

€41,99

€71,99

€94,99

€150

€160

€180

€200

€250

€250

€250

€250

€250

€250

€250

€250

€34,99  FREE  €34,99
€41,99  FREE  €41,99
€71,99  FREE  €71,99
€94,99  FREE  €94,99
€150 FREE €150
€160 FREE €160
€180 FREE €180
€200 FREE €200

) L_AZER

BUILT FOR SPEED



Business — Commercial DIA

Monthly Fee
Package 24 month contract
(ex. IVA)
DIA 100 Mbps €150
DIA 200 Mbps €250
DIA 500 Mbps €500
DIA 1 Gbps €850

Installation Monthly Installation = Monthly Installation Monthly Installation = Monthly

Landline Phone €500 €20,99 €350 €17.50 €250 €17.50 €250 €17.50

* Pricing excludes IVA
* Pricing subject to site survey
* Price per month

* Price per month subject to 24-month contract / |_ /\ Z — R

BUILT FOR SPEED




