Residential – Internet Only

		Dockers	Download	Upload Speed	Premium Internet Only ONT	No Con	tract	6 Months		12 Months		24 Months	
		Package	Speed			Installation	Monthly	Installation	Monthly	Installation	Monthly	Installation	Monthly
	Basic Internet Packages	Silver Fibre	250 Mbps	60 Mbps	Included	€ 500	€ 36,99	€ 350	€ 29,99	€ 250	€ 29,99	FREE	€ 29,99
В		Gold Fibre	500 Mbps	100 Mbps	Included	€ 500	€ 44,99	€ 350	€ 36,99	€ 250	€ 36,99	FREE	€ 36,99
		Platinum Fibre	750 Mbps	200 Mbps	Included	€ 500	€ 75,99	€ 350	€ 52,99	€ 250	€ 52,99	FREE	€ 52,99
		Diamond Fibre	1 Gbps	250 Mbps	Included	€ 500	€ 99,99	€ 350	€ 73,99	€ 250	€ 73,99	FREE	€ 73,99
	remium Internet Packages	Silver Fibre	250 Mbps	250 Mbps	Included	€ 500	€ 62,99	€ 350	€ 51,99	€ 250	€ 51,99	FREE	€ 51,99
Pre		Gold Fibre	500 Mbps	500 Mbps	Included	€ 500	€ 72,99	€ 350	€ 57,99	€ 250	€ 57,99	FREE	€ 57,99
		Platinum Fibre	750 Mbps	750 Mbps	Included	€ 500	€ 94,99	€ 350	€ 68,99	€ 250	€ 68,99	FREE	€ 68,99
		Diamond Fibre	1 Gbps	1 Gbps	Included	€ 500	€114,99	€ 350	€ 83,99	€ 250	€ 83,99	FREE	€ 83,99

• Wi-Fi Access Point: €9,99 per month subject to a 24-month contract. IVA Included.



Residential – P2MP/AirFibre Internet

		Premium Internet	No Contract		6 Months		12 Months		24 Months	
	Speeds	Only ONT	Installation	Monthly	Installation	Monthly	Installation	Monthly	Installation	Monthly
Basic Internet	Up to 50 Mbps	Included	€ 500	€ 41,99	€ 350	€ 34,99	€ 250	€ 34,99	FREE	€ 34,99
Premium Internet	Up to 100 Mbps	Included	€ 500	€ 47,60	€ 350	€ 39,99	€ 250	€ 39,99	FREE	€ 39,99

All pricing includes IVA and is subject to location survey.



Business – Internet Only

	Dooleans	Download	Upload Speed	Premium Internet Only ONT	No Contract		6 Months		12 Months		24 Months	
	Package	Speed			Installation	Monthly	Installation	Monthly	Installation	Monthly	Installation	Monthly
	Silver Fibre	250Mbps	20Mbps	Included	€ 500	€39,99	€ 350	€34,99	€ 250	€34,99	FREE	€34,99
Basic Internet	Gold Fibre	500Mbps	40Mbps	Included	€ 500	€49,99	€ 350	€41,99	€ 250	€41,99	FREE	€41,99
Packages	Platinum Fibre	750Mbps	100Mbps	Included	€ 500	€84,99	€ 350	€71,99	€ 250	€71,99	FREE	€71,99
	Diamond Fibre	1 Gbps	200Mbps	Included	€ 500	€114,99	€ 350	€94,99	€ 250	€94,99	FREE	€ 94,99
	Silver Fibre	250Mbps	250Mbps	Included	€ 500	€180	€ 350	€150	€ 250	€150	FREE	€150
Premium Interne	Gold Fibre t	500Mbps	500Mbps	Included	€ 500	€192	€ 350	€160	€ 250	€160	FREE	€160
Packages	Platinum Fibre	750Mbps	750Mbps	Included	€ 500	€216	€ 350	€180	€ 250	€180	FREE	€180
	Diamond Fibre	1 Gbps	1 Gbps	Included	€ 500	€240	€ 350	€200	€ 250	€200	FREE	€200

[•] Wi-Fi Access Point: €9,99 per month subject to a 24-month contract. IVA Excluded.

All pricing excludes IVA and is subject to location survey.



Business - Commercial DIA

Package	Internet	Monthly Fee 24 month contract (ex. IVA)
DIA	100 Mbps	€150
DIA	200 Mbps	€250
DIA	500 Mbps	€500
DIA	1 Gbps	€850

Combo	No Co	ntract	6 Moi	nths	12 M o	nths	24 M o	24 Months		
Service	Installation	Monthly	Installation	Monthly	Installation	Monthly	Installation	Monthly		
Landline Phone	€ 500	€ 20,99	€ 350	€ 17.50	€ 250	€ 17.50	€ 250	€ 17.50		

- Pricing excludes IVA
- Pricing subject to site survey
- Price per month
- Price per month subject to 24-month contract

